
Ceremony Music ... 

 Family Style 2. Type of Meal:  Buffet           Plated
Table Dismissal:  TV Theme Dismissal  Sing for Supper 

Dinner Time: 
No Game 

Date:
of wdg

Name:  
Ceremony Starts:
Officiant:  
Uplig ht Color:  

Location:     
Rehearsal Date/Time: 
Photographer: 
WDG Colors: 

Grand Entrance Song: 
Flower Girl & Ring Bearer: 
Bridesmaids & Groomsmen 
1. 
2. 
3.  

Best man & Maid of Honor: 
Bride & Groom:  

3. Designated Toasts/Speeches:  Open Mic? Yes      No

4. First Dance:

5. Father-Daughter:

6. Mother-Son:

7. Shoe Game

8A. Garter Removal:

8B. Garter Toss:
9.Bouquet Toss:

10.Cake Cutting:

11.Money Dance:

12.Open dancing

13: Last Dance:

End of Event:

Wedding Party Song: 
Bride’s Entry Song:: 
Going Out Song:  

4. 
5.

 Prayer? Yes      No
 Prayer by ...

?     Yes  No         *If Yes, See form on Website

 Notes: 

 Timeline: 

Grand Exit? 

Lakeside Details... 
Guest Count:   
Rounds Tables: 
6 Foot Tables: 
Caterer:

Flowers:

Cake by:

Other Details:


	Name: Amy & Garrett
	Ceremony Starts: 5PM
	Officiant: Kevin Hill
	Uplight Color: Light Blue
	Location: LAKESIDE
	Reception Starts: 5/19@5pm
	Photographer: Aunt Cindy 281-851-5574
	Wedding Colors: Dusty rose & dusty blue
	Wedding party Entry Song: Marry Me- Train
	Bride’s Entry Song: I get to Love you by Ruelle
	Going Out Song: Love Like This- Lauren Daigle
	Grand Entrance Song: Bring em out - TI / Forever by Chris Brown
	Flower Girl & Ring Bearer: 
	Bridesmaids & Groomsmen 1: Daniel Goodman & Marisol Williams
	Bridesmaids & Groomsmen 2: Bryan Trail & Kaylee Berg-uh-meanie
	Bridesmaids & Groomsmen 3: Justin Ellison & Stevie Porter
	Best man and Maid of Honor: Denver (Witt) & Caitlyn Oliver
	Bride & Groom: Mr & Mrs Garrett & Amy (Swi-Lee)!
	Last Dance: The Party's Over- Willie Nelson
	Open dancing: *Just Play Great Music
	Money Dance: Who I Am With You/ Pretty Good at Drinking Beer
	Cake Cutting: Make it Sweet- Old Dominion
	Bouquet Toss: Move b***ch- Ludacris feat Mystikal
	Father-Daughter: Dance Baby Dance- Chris Cagle
	Mother-Son: Mother- Michael Buble
	Garter Removal: Ain't Got No Panties On- Wax-A-Million
	Garter Toss: Another One Bites the Dust- Queen
	Date1_af_date: May 20, 2023
	Group1: Choice1
	Group2: Choice1
	Group3: Choice3
	First Dance: Look at You Girl- Chris LeDoux
	Speech-Toast: Denver (BM), Caitlyn (MOH)-TBD, Open Mic
	Speech-Toast2: 
	Group4: Yes
	Dinner Time: TBD
	Prayer by: Patrick (groom's bro)
	Shoe Game: Choice1
	End of Event: 10PM
	Grand Exit: Bubble Exit
	Notes 1: Toast Song (Chorus)
	Notes 2: Here's to the Heartache
	Notes 3: by Nothing More
	Notes 4: 
	Notes 5: 
	Announce 1: Set Up:
	Announce 2: B&G Arrival:
	Announce 3: 
	Announce 4: *Like Country Dance
	Announce 5: *Just Play Great Music
	Number of Rounds: [7]
	6 Foot Tables: [5]
	Guest Count: TBD
	Flowers: Barbara Watts
	Caterer: Marco with
	Cake by: 
	Bridesmaids & Groomsmen 4: 
	Bridesmaids & Groomsmen 5: 
	Caterer 2: Fire Dept BBQ
	Cake by 2: 
	Flowers 2: BarbarasCakeCreation
	Cisco 1: BAR: BYOB
	Cisco 2: 
	Cisco 3: 
	Cisco 4: *Just Play Great Music


